L E D  L IG H T I NG + DES I GN
Please visit 1SourceLED.com to download complete specification sheets.
3LB Series • LED Light Bar For Vertical Mount Reach-In Door Cases
3L
B
 S
er
ie

(mm)
Optical
Lens
Series CCT
Total # Of
LEDs Per
Fixture
Total
Input
Watts
Total
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW) CRI
     Reach-In Vertical Door: Middle Fixture
3LB-6D-M160-4100K-NP (MIDDLE) - 6' Door 70.5" 28  x  21 160° 4000K 84 22.0  1,606 73.0 84
3LB-5D-M160-4100K-NP (MIDDLE) - 5' Door 59.0" 28  x  21 160° 4000K 70 18.4  1,343 73.0 84
3LB-4D-M160-4100K-NP (MIDDLE) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 160° 4000K 56 14.7  1,073 73.0 84
3LB-4D-M120-4100K-HP (MIDDLE) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 120° 4000K 84 21.8  1,540 70.6 84
3LB-4D-M160-3500K-NP (MIDDLE) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 160° 3500K 56 14.9  1,260 84.0 85
Reach-In Vertical Door: Left / Right Fixture
3LB-6D-L080-4100K-LP (LEFT) - 6' Door 70.5" 28  x  21 80° 4000K 42 16.8  1,151 68.5 84
3LB-6D-R080-4100K-LP (RIGHT) - 6' Door 70.5" 28  x  21 80° 4000K 42 16.8  1,151 68.5 84
3LB-5D-L080-4100K-LP (LEFT) - 5' Door 59.0" 28  x  21 80° 4000K 35 14.0  975 69.7 84
3LB-5D-R080-4100K-LP (RIGHT) - 5' Door 59.0" 28  x  21 80° 4000K 35 14.0  975 69.7 84
3LB-4D-L080-4100K-LP (LEFT) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 80° 4000K 28 11.6  800 69.0 84
3LB-4D-R080-4100K-LP (RIGHT) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 80° 4000K 28 11.6  800 69.0 84
3LB-4D-L120-4100K-NP (LEFT) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 120° 4000K 56 15.3  1,062 69.4 84
3LB-4D-R120-4100K-NP (RIGHT) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 120° 4000K 56 15.3  1,062 69.4 84
3LB-4D-L080-3500K-LP (LEFT) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 80° 3500K 28 9.8  851 87.0 85
3LB-4D-R080-3500K-LP (RIGHT) - 4' Door 47.5" 28  x  21 80° 3500K 28 9.8  851 87.0 85
Bold Text model numbers are DesignLights Consortium® qualified luminaires.
Other model numbers are pending and in progress as a “family” qualification.
3LB Series • LED Light Bar for Display Doors 3LB
 Series • V